
$669,000 - 1333 W Deer Creek Road, Phoenix
MLS® #6859056 

$669,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,280 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

PARCELS 18A 19D 19E AND 26B AT FH CLUB WST PHASE 1, Phoenix, AZ

This immaculate 4-bed, 2-bath single-level
home sits on a private north/south-facing
1/3-acre lot and is sure to impress even the
most discerning buyers. Updated kitchen is a
chef's dream, featuring granite counters, SS
appliances, and custom cabinetry. Spacious
primary suite includes a cozy sitting area, an
oversized spa-like bathroom, and a generous
walk-in closet. Split floorplan offers oversized
secondary bedrooms with ample closet space
and a well-appointed secondary bath.
Additional highlights include luxury vinyl
flooring, a dual-sided fireplace between the
living and family rooms, and a newer roof
(2021). Your private backyard oasis is
complete with a sparkling heated pool,
covered patio, expansive grassy area, and
plenty of room for a garden, storage, a dog
run, or more! Ideally located near hiking trails,
bike paths, golf courses, parks, top-rated
schools, and more. This is the perfect home
for you!

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 6859056

Price $669,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 2,280

Acres 0.34



Year Built 1997

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 1333 W Deer Creek Road

Subdivision PARCELS 18A 19D 19E AND 26B AT FH CLUB WST PHASE 1

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85045

Amenities

Amenities Pickleball, Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 7

Parking Garage Door Opener, Direct Access, Attch'd Gar Cabinets

# of Garages 3

View Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Pool Play Pool, Variable Speed Pump, Heated, Private

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, 9+ Flat Ceilings,
No Interior Steps, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth
Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Gas Cooktop, Electric Cooktop

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 1 Fireplace, Two Way Fireplace, Family Room, Living Room, Gas

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front,
Gravel/Stone Front, Gravel/Stone Back

Windows Solar Screens, Dual Pane



Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Tempe Union High School District

Elementary Kyrene de la Sierra School

Middle Kyrene Altadena Middle School

High Desert Vista High School

Listing Details

Listing Office West USA Realty

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
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